

DSX Entertainment

124 E Adams ave, Pleasantville, NJ 08232 609 338-7855

Djsammy712@gmail.com

Client: Email: Phone Number: Performance Date Location: Type of Event: Performance Hou Service: Dj Name: Number of Guests Between what age	rs: s:				
Packages: Bas	ic []	Silver []	Gold []	Platinum []	Other []
Full Sound System	e 450 Watts + 1500 wat m 2 JBL VRX 1700 Watt [_] Yes [_] No 2 - 4 [_] Yes [_] No [_] Yes [_] No 1 - 2 [_] Yes [_] No Regu [_] Yes [_] No [_] Yes [_] No	X 1700 Watts] No 2 - 4] No] No] No 1 - 2] No Regula] No	+ 2 Subwoofer Mirror Balls (2 Master of the B LED Robot Sh	Yes No	
LED Dance Floor Ceremony Set	Yes [] Yes [_] No _] No	20110100	Helpers .	Yes No
Cocktail Hour Limousine Photography Videography	Yes Yes Yes Yes	 _] No _] No	2 Blitzz Cold S 360 Booth	Sparklers Fountains	Yes No Yes No
Photobooth text Monogram Text	:				

The total amount for DJ service will be \$								
Deposit : Check#	Cash \$	App	Balance :					
* LOCATION RADIUS HAS TO BE WITHIN 40 MILES FOR NO TRANSPORTATION FEE , 40+ MILES RADIUS WILL HAVE A TRANSPORTATION FEE OF:								
A 30 % down payment is required as a deposit for this contract payable to DSX ENTERTAINMENT. The balance of \$ cash will be due on prior to the engagement. The minimum deposit to hereby bind the terms of this Agreement is All checks should be made payable to DSX ENTERTAINMENT. • All deposits received are non-refundable. * You will be given 45 Days prior after the contract is signed by both the client and DSX ENTERTAINMENT to fully cancel the event. * All information needed for the event must be given to DSX ENTERTAINMENT two weeks before the event. * If the above-mentioned DJ is unable to provide DJ services due to complications beyond their control, a suitable replacement will be provided at no more than the original quoted price that is mutually hereby agreed upon. * The DJ shall not be held liable for any action that may arise from or in connection with any individual that is not directly affiliated with the DJ								
Additionally, the contracting party agrees to assume full responsibility for any and all damages that may be caused by themselves or their guests that involves the DSX Ent. property. The below signed party agrees to allow the Dsx Ent. to use pictures and / or video images taken at the above mentioned event for promotional uses.								
This contract shall be governed by the laws	Applicable Law s of the State of N	New Jersey and	any applicable Federal Law.					
Date Signature of The Client								
Date Signature of The CEO								

DSX Entertainment 2021

Cell :609.3387855

124 e Adams Ave, Pleasantville NJ 08232

Djsammy712@gmail.com

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Dsx Entertainment . Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please notify me immediately by return email and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachment

